
2005 Texas Christian University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 13, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 41-20   Conf: 20-10Home: 24-6Away: 14-13Neutral: 3-1
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (499), Opp (505)   DPs Turned: Team (48), Opp (57)   IBB: Team (13), 3 (5), Walker (2), Carpenter (1), Cogbill (1), Conlon (1),
Dahlberg (1), McGuirk (1), Musslewhite (1), Opp (11)   Picked Off: Walker (2), 3 (1), Cogbill (1), McGuirk (1), Musslewhite (1), Pack (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (8), Totals (8), Dahlberg (5), Walker (3), Opp (5)   Pickoffs: Team (4), McGough 1, Underwood 1, Totals , Opp (7)   SBA/ATT:
Totals (122-153), Dahlberg (36-45), Walker (24-27), Demel (18-22), Furnish (14-18), Broadway (13-16), Underwood (7-9), Ferguson (4-4),
Arif (2-2), Skelton (2-2), 39 (1-3), Nesloney (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
3 3 .370 56-54 211 64 78 17 3 7 39 122 .578 28 18 35 3 .479 2 2 12-15 81 116 18 .916
17 Huffman, Chad .353 61-60 241 54 85 13 2 12 53 138 .573 27 10 27 4 .437 1 1 6-8 171 89 9 .967
44 Adams, Austin .318 55-45 170 34 54 8 1 8 36 88 .518 21 4 32 5 .403 1 2 0-0 90 2 1 .989
32 McGuirk, Matt .317 47-41 167 35 53 12 2 7 38 90 .539 13 2 33 0 .372 1 0 1-2 13 2 3 .833
1 Musslewhite, Stuart .315 61-61 260 49 82 21 0 5 34 118 .454 22 3 30 4 .372 3 5 7-13 78 157 17 .933
6 Walker, Andrew .310 49-43 174 29 54 10 2 11 38 101 .580 16 3 52 5 .376 1 2 0-0 153 15 2 .988
24 Carpenter, Matt .289 50-41 142 24 41 8 0 1 27 52 .366 25 0 25 4 .391 2 3 0-0 200 38 11 .956
33 Estrada, J.J. .275 57-53 207 40 57 16 0 8 37 97 .469 12 17 36 3 .361 2 2 4-4 92 1 1 .989
36 Dahlberg, Kyle .250 52-41 152 23 38 10 0 6 31 66 .434 17 2 48 3 .329 2 7 1-1 361 45 3 .993
27 Conlon, Keith .333 45-38 153 30 51 11 2 6 42 84 .549 22 2 40 4 .421 1 1 2-5 92 2 0 1.000
19 Buttell, Jerid .333 30-5 30 12 10 1 1 0 4 13 .433 5 0 7 2 .417 1 1 1-2 11 1 0 1.000
16 Cogbill, Bo .287 44-29 129 22 37 8 1 0 11 47 .364 9 3 21 1 .348 0 2 5-9 22 39 8 .884
34 34 .281 45-23 89 21 25 5 0 1 12 33 .371 20 1 22 3 .418 0 0 0-2 189 12 2 .990
15 Pack, Ryan .211 44-15 71 17 15 4 0 3 9 28 .394 9 2 26 1 .317 0 1 4-6 42 1 1 .977
14 Roland, Justin .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals

.310 61-61 2197 454 680
14
4 14 75 411

107
7 .490

24
6 67 435 42 .393 17 29 43-67

162
2 616 93 .960

Opponents
.251 61-61 2087 310 523 95 11 29 270 727 .348

25
1 44 544 36 .340 23 36 62-81

158
9 573 99 .956

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
21 Broadway, Lance 1.62 15-1 19 16 5 1-4 0 117.0 83 28 21 35 151 12 0 2 .191 9 4 3 1 5
11 McGough, Tim 3.21 7-3 14 14 0 0-1 0 67.1 67 35 24 30 46 10 0 5 .256 7 4 1 1 5
5 Furnish, Brad 4.14 5-6 20 14 1 0-1 0 91.1 73 45 42 46 79 17 0 7 .220 8 5 7 5 5
40 Nesloney, Ryan 4.15 1-0 12 0 0 0-2 0 17.1 20 10 8 7 16 6 0 0 .274 3 3 2 0 0
50 Underwood, Chad 4.50 4-2 31 2 0 0-4 2 58.0 72 44 29 18 53 14 4 3 .304 2 4 1 4 8
8 Demel, Sam 4.64 5-5 20 12 1 0-1 1 95.0 97 62 49 44 100 16 1 5 .264 5 6 2 6 6
39 39 4.94 2-0 13 3 0 0-2 0 23.2 30 14 13 11 20 9 2 1 .316 1 4 0 1 1
26 Arif, Omar 5.06 0-0 11 0 0 0-1 0 16.0 17 11 9 6 10 2 1 1 .288 2 4 4 3 2
20 White, Chris 5.40 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 .125 0 0 0 0 0
25 Ferguson, Shawn 5.56 1-2 28 0 0 0-4 3 34.0 26 25 21 30 49 3 2 3 .202 6 6 0 1 3
16 Cogbill, Bo 7.71 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 3 2 2 3 2 0 0 1 .333 0 2 0 0 0
4 Friemel, Jake 8.10 0-0 7 0 0 0-1 0 6.2 8 7 6 9 6 1 0 0 .296 3 0 0 0 0
23 Perry, Chase 9.95 0-1 8 0 0 0-2 0 6.1 9 7 7 5 8 2 0 0 .333 1 0 1 0 1
43 43 21.60 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 9 6 4 1 2 0 1 0 .692 0 2 0 0 0
28 Skelton, Will 30.86 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 8 12 8 4 2 3 0 1 .571 0 0 0 1 0
Totals 4.01 41-20 196 61 7 8 6 540.2 523 310 241 251 544 95 11 29 .251 47 44 21 23 36
Opponents 6.68 20-41 186 61 2 0 7 529.2 680 454 393 246 435 144 14 75 .310 50 67 14 17 29



2005 Texas Christian University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 13, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
27 Conlon, Keith 94 92 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
19 Buttell, Jerid 12 11 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
40 Nesloney, Ryan 4 1 3 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
26 Arif, Omar 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
4 Friemel, Jake 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 White, Chris 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
36 Dahlberg, Kyle 409 361 45 3 .993 3 36 9 .800 5 0
34 34 203 189 12 2 .990 14 0 0 — 0 0
33 Estrada, J.J. 94 92 1 1 .989 0 0 0 — 0 0
44 Adams, Austin 93 90 2 1 .989 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Walker, Andrew 170 153 15 2 .988 1 24 3 .889 3 0
15 Pack, Ryan 44 42 1 1 .977 1 0 0 — 0 0
17 Huffman, Chad 269 171 89 9 .967 27 0 0 — 0 0
8 Demel, Sam 25 3 21 1 .960 2 18 4 .818 0 0
24 Carpenter, Matt 249 200 38 11 .956 18 0 0 — 0 0
21 Broadway, Lance 22 3 18 1 .955 0 13 3 .813 0 0
11 McGough, Tim 18 6 11 1 .944 1 0 4 — 0 0
1 Musslewhite, Stuart 252 78 157 17 .933 32 0 0 — 0 0
3 3 215 81 116 18 .916 19 0 0 — 0 0
16 Cogbill, Bo 69 22 39 8 .884 5 0 0 — 0 0
50 Underwood, Chad 19 3 13 3 .842 0 7 2 .778 0 0
5 Furnish, Brad 25 6 15 4 .840 1 14 4 .778 0 0
32 McGuirk, Matt 18 13 2 3 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Ferguson, Shawn 11 2 7 2 .818 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
39 39 8 1 4 3 .625 0 1 2 .333 0 0
43 43 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Skelton, Will 1 0 0 1 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
23 Perry, Chase 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Roland, Justin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 2331 1622 616 93 .960 126 61 15 .797 8 0
Opponents 2261 1589 573 99 .956 150 43 20 .677 5 0


